GP-DS-OTS-1000-30
8/23/17
Optical Transmission Scanner - OptiView™
                            OTS-1000
Non-destructive evaluation (NDE) techniques that can measure both
surface and subsurface defects are of critical importance in
evaluating the integrity of composites and plastics. The OTS-1000 is
a high resolution (lateral), rapid, and non-contact optical

GP-DS-OTS-1000-30
8/23/17
Ordering Information:
Fiber Type:
SS = SM
OTS  – 1000   –             –        –
Wavelengths*:
15 = 1550 nm
13 = 1310 nm
10 = 1060 nm
64 = 640 nm
45 = 450 nm*
Optical Transmission Scanner - OptiView™
                            OTS-1000
General Photonics Corp.
5228 Edison Ave.
Chino, CA 91710
Tel: 909.590.5473
Fax: 909.902.5536
Email:
Website:
Scanning Range:
24: 20.32 × 40.64 cm
44: 40.64 × 40.64 cm
48: 40.64 × 81.28 cm
* Combinations available